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1. How useful is UML to you in practice? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
Very useful 13.0% 21
Useful, but I could get by without 451% 73
UML
‘l’.lvl\ollrlzhseems to be more trouble than its 19.8% 32
I don't use UML at all 22.2% 36
I've never heard of UML 0.0% 0
answered question 162
skipped question 0
2. How useful is BPMN to you in practice? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
Very useful 5.6% 9
Useful, but | could get by without BPMN 22.2% 36
valeT seems to be more trouble than its 8.6% 14
1 don't use BPMN at all 37.7% 61
I've never heard of BPMN 25.9% 42
answered question 162
skipped question 0
3. Within the last month | have looked at, or worked on, the following diagrams (if Create Chart Download
any):
Response Response
Percent Count
BPMN process diagram 34.3% 37
answered question 108
skipped question 54
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3. Within the last month | have looked at, or worked on, the following diagrams (if Create Chart Download
any):
UML activity diagram 42.6% 46
UML component diagram 20.4% 22
UML class diagram 65.7% 4l
UML deployment diagram 16.7% 18
UML object diagram 11.1% 12
UML package diagram 12.0% 13
UML sequence diagram 58.3% 63
UML state machine diagram 24.1% 26
UML timing diagram 4.6% 5
answered question 108
skipped question 54
4. The types of software development teams that | typically work on could be best Create Chart Download
categorized as:
Response Response
Percent Count
Traditional - Following a waterfall or V-
model 74% 12
It_era_xtlve - Following RUP or something 9.9% 16
similar
Agile - Following something like
Scrum, XP, or Disciplined Agile 48.1% 78
Delivery
Ad hoc - We don't have a defined process 9.9% 16
Lean - Following something like Kanban 4.9% 8
Hybrid - We take ideas from a variety of
sources 18.5% 80
Don't know/Not applicable 1.2% 2
answered question 162
skipped question 0
5. Which best describes your current position? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
Business/System Analyst 17.3% 28
Business Stakeholder 1.9% 3
Data Architect 0.6% 1
Data Modeler 0.0% 0
Database Administrator/Developer 1.2% 2
Developer/Programmer 24.7% 40
answered question 162
skipped question 0

https://www.surveymonkey.net/MySurvey Responses.aspx?sm=9G9drfZAmL%2b0...

28/10/2013



SurveyMonkey - Survey Results Page 3 of 3

5. Which best describes your current position? Create Chart Download
Enterprise Architect 14.2% 23
IT Management 11.1% 18
Modeler 0.0% 0
Operations/Support Staff 0.0% 0
Product Owner/Manager 3.1% 5
Project Manager/Team Lead/Scrum Master 15.4% 25
Quality Assurance 0.0% 0
Tester 0.0% 0
Other 10.5% 17
answered question 162

skipped question 0
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